Strona 1

Zawody: XXIV OGOLNOPOLSKIE BIEGI IM. TOMASZA HOPFERA 27 MAJA 2012

M
1
2
S
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

Data: 27.05.2012

Kategoria: 10km

Mck Nr Imie
105 Boniface
204 John
75 Sergii
30 Yuriy
394 Sergii
395 Sergii
104 LUKASZ
396 piotr
397 Aleksandra
147 Marta

5 253 Zbigniew
1 291 Rabert
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2 22  Jerzy
29 Valenfina
PIOTR
1 202 Piotr
8 Natalia
209 KRZYSZTOF
20 Witold

392 Piotr
405 MARCIN

11 ARKADIUSZ
86 Bartosz
6 81 Kamil

408 Elzbieta

7 200 MATEUSZ
1 421 Patrycja
8 375 Emil

249 Michat
76  Marek
135 Marcin
276 Mariusz
411 Karol
275 Jacek
381 JANUSZ
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24  WIEStAW
206 Kamil

Nazwisko
Nduva
Tanui
Okseniuk
Rusyuk
Marchuk
Ukrainets
BANASZAK
Wolny
Duliba
Szenk
Kujawa

Gaczkowski

Wawrzyniak
Pollavska
KARASIEWICZ
Frydrychowski
Yakimowicr
WEGLEWSKI
Orcholski

Piasecki
BALCERZAK

MICHALSKI
Michalak
SZERSZEN

Wojciechowska

Brylewski
Talar

Pietryszyn

Senger
Jendryka
Ratajczyk
Tomaszewski
Banaszak
Wojda
ZAKRZEWSKI

PASTERNAK
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ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Miejscowosé

hakos

sabet

tuck - Ukraine
Ukraine

Kovel

Kovel
DZIALYN
Bydgoszcz
Matysevicha
Bydgoszcz
Janowiec Wikp.

Znin

SREM

Odessa - Ukraine

GNIEZNO
Kleczew
Ukraine
MOGILNO

Torun

Poznan
DABROWA

Srem
Srem

Bydgoszcz

Pakos¢

ZNIN
Pobiedziska

Znin

Gasawa
Bydgoszcz
Swarzedz
Gniezno
Dziatyn
Gniezno
MOGILNO

KLECKO
Dabrowa

Team
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

LKB Rudnik

SK Kovel

Kovel Rydnik

SK Kovel

velux gniezno
BYDGOSzCz
Ahilles Leszno
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
ULKS Orly Temidy
Zninski Klub Bieg
acza 1992
Runners Power
Korolova 64A 107
ALTOM GNIEZNO
OSiR Kleczew

SK Kovel

PPZ TRZEMESZNO
TG Sokét Gniewko
wo

Runners Power
Strzatkowska Grup
a Biegowa
Runners Power
Runners Power

2 batalion logisty
czny/ Druzyna Szp
iku

TG Sokét Gniewko
wo

CANIRUN Team Znin
AZS UE Poznan
Zninki Klub Bieg
acza 1992

Runner

RKB Swarzedz

Gniezno

SPORT | REKREACJA
MOGILNO
niezrzeszony

Olimpia-Dabrowa

Wynik
00:29:58
00:30:17
00:30:48
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:34:13
00:35:59
00:36:00
00:36:08
00:36:28
00:36:33

00:36:45
00:37:05
00:37:13
00:37:21
00:37:27
00:37:31
00:37:52

00:37:52
00:38:20

00:38:45
00:39:05
00:39:18

00:39:23

00:39:32
00:39:34
00:39:50

00:40:02
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:24
00:40:34
00:40:43
00:40:44

00:40:53
00:40:56
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Strona 2

Kategoria: 10km

Mck Nr Imie
10 95 Pavlo
3 292 Bartosz
10 389 ARKADIUSZ
4 96 Grzegorz
6 80 Marek
7 287 PIOTR
1 377 Anna
8 382 Piotr
2 194 lliana
3 82 EWa
9 73 Krzysztof
5 279 Jerzy
10 383 Krzysztof
11 407 Krzysztof
2 106 Arleta
1 247 Jerzy
12 84 Tomasz
4 3 Tomasz
11 69 Leszek
6 420 Roman
13 273 Tomasz
7 388 WALDEMAR
11 406 Maciej
14 74 Marcin
3 246 Beata
12 403 TOMASZ
278 Jakub
26 Marta
6 25 Michat
13 2 JACEK

Nazwisko
Novosad

Czekanski

JASKULSKI

Wojciechowski

Gotembiewski

HIEROWSKI

Swoboda
Hetzig
Jopek-Lubik
Peksa

Przybylski

Iwanicki
Swierczynski
Serbin
Ludwiczak
Kalicki

Chosinski
Ptak
Dobrowolski

Talar

Grzeda
GANDURSKI
Nysiewicz
Krason
Gackowska
HES
Wisniewski
Grzelczak

Swiatkowski

WOLSKI

TimePro
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M M3
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ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Miejscowosé Team

Lutsk - Ukraine

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski
ZANIEMYSL
MOGILNO

Bydgoszcz

STRZALKOWO

Poznan
Pita

Lubon
wagrowiec

Gniezno

Pita
Bydgoszcz
Ktecko
Gniezno
Witkowo

BYDGOSzCz
Lednogoéra
Gniezno

Pobiedziska

Szydtowiec
GNIEZNO

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski

Mysiadto
Bydgoszcz
TRZEMESZNO

Zuzoly

Bydgoszcz

ydgoszcz

BYDGOSzCZ

SK Kovel

RUNNERS POWER
SPORT | REKREACJA
MOGILNO

Zespot Szkoét n

r 5 Mistrzostwa Sp
ortowego w Bydgosz
MaratonyPolskie.PL
TEAM /Strzatkows
ka Grupa Bieg

brak

4 RUN TEAM PILA
MSICS Poznan
niezrzeszony

Biega bo lubie Gn
iezno

4Run Team Pita

niezrzeszony

Altom Gniezno
Strzatkowska Grup
a Biegowa
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
VELUX
\"TKKF\"\"Ptomie

Leniwce Team
TMT Smecz

Structus.pl

DRUZYNA SZPIKU TR
ZEMESZNO

2 batalion logityc
zny / Druzyna Szp
iku

Klub Maratonczyka
Elektronik

2. batalion logist
yczny / Druzyna S
zpiku

Wynik
00:41:02
00:41:15

00:41:18
00:41:19

00:41:21

00:41:22

00:41:24
00:41:33
00:41:45
00:42:18
00:42:58

00:43:07
00:43:35
00:43:38
00:43:50
00:43:51

00:44:01
00:44:28
00:44:29
00:44:48

00:44:52
00:44:59
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:14
00:45:40
00:45:48

00:45:56

00:45:59
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10km

Mck Nr Imie

15 410 Ignaszewski
8 208 Kominowski
4 271 Wioletta

12 374 LESZEK

2 427 Stefan

14 245 Adam

15 373 Andrzej

5 203 DAGMARA

9 376 Roman

3 386 Antoni

10 288 Jacek

13 17
16 149 Artur

Dalemba

16 201 Adam
17 289 Pacanowski
17 401 Marcin
18 402 Adam
18 272 Jacek

6 198 Ewa

11 195 Ryszard
12 103 Zbigniew
1 193 Kazimierz
19 384 Krzysztof
7 269 Kasia

14 425 Marcin
19 144 Zygmunt
20 71 Przemystaw
21 387 Krzysztof
8 274 Agnieszka
22 393 Adam

15 85 Stawomir

20 379 Marek

Nazwisko
Przemystaw
Piotr

Sobczyk
Hes$
Dobak
Banaszak

Hernet

Wréblewska

Tucholski

Sikora

SZWED

Tomasz

Wozniak

Tunski

Robert

Jung

Kolibabka
LUKASZEWSKI

Wolniakowska-Koc

Kusy
Masztalerz
Lesniewski
Ratajczak
tucyk
Szczurowski
Nowaczyk
Aftanski

tazinka
Jaskulska
Zareba
Winiecki

Sypniewski

TimePro

Pte¢ Kat
M M3
M M5
K Kl
M M2
M M6
M M4
M M4
K Kl
M M5
M M6
M M5
M M2
M M4
M M3
M M4
M M3
M M3
M M4
K Kl
M M5
M M5
M M7
M M3
K Kl
M M2
M M4
M M3
M M3
K Kl
M M3
M M2
M M4

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Miejscowosé

Owinska

Witkowo
Gniezno
Szamotuty

Gniewkowo

Wies Sobiejuchy

BYDGOSzCZz

Szubin

Gasawa

WITKOWO

Bydgoszcz

Gniwekowo

Damastawek
Gniezno
Gniezno
Gniezno

Bydgoszcz

POZNAN
Gniezno
JERZYKOWO

Inowroctaw
Wapno
Plewiska
Trzemeszno

Lipno

GNIEZNO
Gniezno
Poznan

Gasawa

Team

RUNNER'S POWER
Stow.Biegaczy MSIC
S Poznan

Velux Gniezno
Velux Gniezno

KB Szamotuty

T.G. Sokét Gniew
kowo

Zninki Klub Bieg
acza 1992

KLub MAratonczyka
Elektronik Bydgos
zcz

TKKF Instalator Pe
likan Szubin

Zninki Klub Bieg
acza 1992
Strzatkowska Grup

a Biegowa

T.G. Sokot Gniew

kowo

niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

2 batalion logisty
czny/Druzyna Szpi
ku

niezrzeszony
Altom Gniezno
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

EXPERTS GROUP £OC
HOCIN

niezrzeszony

Altom

KB Maniac Poznan
Runners High Gasa

wa

Janowiec Wielkopol brak

ski

Wynik
00:46:02
00:46:03

00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:15
00:46:35

00:46:40

00:46:54

00:47:08

00:47:15

00:47:39

00:47:48
00:47:51

00:47:53
00:47:57
00:47:58
00:48:02
00:48:03

00:48:18
00:48:31
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:48:57
00:49:00
00:49:05
00:49:18
00:49:28

00:49:38
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:50:24

00:50:25
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Strona 4

Kategoria: 10km

M  Mck Nr
100 16 378
101 17 248
102 21 28
103 18 423
104 13 16
105 7 244
106 22 5
107 14 212
108 23 1
109 9 4
110 24 18
111 23 27
112 25 210
113 10 199
114 26 6
115 4 68
116 24 66
117 11 92
118 15 148
119 25 277
120 26 424
121 12 79
122 27 15
123 28 385
124 19 7
125 29 243
126 30 380
127 13 93
128 20 409
129 27 422
130 16 60
131 5 390
132 31 211
133 17 100
134 28 391
135 6 400
136 29 242

Imie
Andrzej

Dominik
Mariusz
Marcin
Grzegorz

Damin

Marek
Michat
Mariusz
Justyna

Pawet

Maciej
Jacek
Barbara
Piotr
Edward

TOMASZ
Urszula
Piotr
Zbigniew
Jacek
Anna
Jakub
Maciej

Damian

Kamil
Arkadiusz

Magdalena

Mazurek
Krzysztof

Jerzy

Matgorzata
Dawid

Wojciech
Marek

Ania

Rafat

Nazwisko
Baczynski

Nowicki
Kaminski
Pater
Grzegorek
Bladziak

Puchalski
Poczatek
Piotrowski
Stankowska

Kuczma

Skoraszewski
Haja
Strzelecka
Majchrzak
Ucinski

Chetek
Karwinska
Owczarzak
Podsiedlik
Wieckowski
Justynowicz
Checinski
Balbus
Popiotek

Dziadosz
Kuchcinski

Wojtecka

tukasz
Bukowski

Matuszewski

Matuszewska
Olinski

tacki
Matuszewski

Nowak

Budzynski

TimePro

Pte¢ Kat
M M2
M M2
M M4
M M2
M M5
M M1
M M4
M M5
M M4
K Kl
M M4
M M3
M M4
K Kl
M M4
M M6
M M3
K Kl
M M5
M M3
M M3
K Kl
M M3
M M3
M M2
M M3
M M3
K Kl
M M2
M M4
M M5
K Kl
M M3
M M5
M M4
K Kl
M M4

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Miejscowosé Team

Janowiec Wielkopol Patucka Drukarnia

ski
Trzemeszno
Osowiec
Gniezno
TRZEMESZNO

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski

Kleczew
Pita
Bydgoszcz
Trzemeszno
ZNIN

Poznan
Damaslawek
Wybranowo
Wagrowiec

Szubin

GNIEZNO

Runowo Krajenskie

Gniezno
Bydgoszcz
Gniezno
Gniezno
POZNAN
Wagrowiec

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski
Bydgoszcz

JANOWIEC WLKP.

Bydgoszcz
Znin
INOWROCLAW

Srezatkowo

Srem

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski
Gniezno

Srem

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski

Gniezno

Opakowan
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
Altom Gniezno
UKS Kilinski

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony

MKS Trzemeszno
SKKT TRAPER BOZEJ
EWICE

KB MANIAC Poznan

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony
TKKF Instalator Pe
likan Szubin

Henry Team
niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony

Velux-Gniezno
VELUX Gniezno
CSWLad

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony
Elektronik- Bydgos
zcz

niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
Strzatkowska Grup
a Biegowa
Runners Power
UKS Dragon Janowie
¢ Wielkopolski
Altom Gniezno

Runners Power

FORUMGNIEZNO.PL

Wynik
00:50:27

00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:38
00:50:50
00:51:11

00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:32
00:51:44

00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:04
00:52:33
00:52:37

00:52:59
00:53:05
00:53:07
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:54:21
00:54:35
00:54:52
00:55:05

00:55:20
00:55:41
00:55:42

00:55:44
00:56:34
00:56:58

00:57:22
00:57:23

00:57:24
00:57:24

00:59:12

00:59:14
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